

E-Mail or fax forms with FB order form to: **FB INTERNATIONAL, INC** 1 Raritan Rd, Oakland, NJ 07436 T: +1 201 337 1985 F: +1 201 337 4848 E: services@fbinternational.net



Jacob K. Javits Convention Center in New York, NY July 23 - 24, 2018

METHOD OF PAYMENT FORM / CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION

*ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO FULL PAYMENT PRIOR TO PROCESSING BY FB INTERNATIONAL, INC.

| EXHIBITING COMP | ANY NAME: | | | | |
|---|---|-------------------------------------|------------------|--|--|
| CONTACT NAME: | | | | | |
| BILLING ADDRESS | : | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| BOOTH NUMBER: | | BOOTH SIZE: | | | |
| TELEPHONE: | | FAX: | | | |
| E-MAIL: | | | | | |
| ORDER SUMMARY | | | | | |
| FURNITU | IRE ,LIGHTS AND SHOWCASES ⁻ | TOTAL | | | |
| DIGITAL PRINTING ON FABRIC TOTAL | | | | | |
| NY Sales | Tax 8.875% | | | | |
| CDAND | TOTAL | | | | |
| GRAND | TOTAL | | | | |
| METHOD OF PAYMENT & AUTHORIZATION (used for FB International, Inc. orders only) | | | | | |
| Credit Card American Express For your convenience, we will use this authorization to charge your credit card account for your advanced orders, and any additional amounts incurred as a result of show site orders placed by your representative. These charges may include FB INTERNATIONAL, or any other charges which FB INTERNATIONAL may be obligated to pay on behalf of Exhibitor. Account# | | | | | |
| Expiration Date: | | Security code: | | | |
| Cardholder's Name: | | | | | |
| | re: | | | | |
| - | \ddress: | | | | |
| City/State/Zip: | | | | | |
| Check Check No MA | | MAKE PAYABLE TO: FB INTERNATIONA | L, INC. | | |
| | * Only checks drawn on United States banks in \$ will be accepted. | | | | |
| Wire Transfer | | | | | |
| I agree in placing t | his order AND have accepted F | B International terms | s and conditions | | |
| ORDERED BY (SIG | NATURE): | | | | |
| PRINT NAME: | PRINT NAME: | | | | |